dimensions (mm) slot finger standard carton
type colour material description width length qty
width height (mm) (2 m) (length)
TSL040060W 40 60 grey PVC Wide slotted cable trunking 8 12 2 28
TSL060060W 60 60 grey PVC Wide slotted cable trunking 8 12 2 18
TSL080060W 80 60 grey PVC Wide slotted cable trunking 8 12 2 14
TSL100060W 100 60 grey PVC Wide slotted cable trunking 8 12 2 12
TSL040080W 40 80 grey PVC Wide slotted cable trunking 8 12 2 20
TSL060080W 60 80 grey PVC Wide slotted cable trunking 8 12 2 12
TSL080080W 80 80 grey PVC Wide slotted cable trunking 8 12 2 8
TSL100080W 100 80 grey PVC Wide slotted cable trunking 8 12 2 8
TSL040100N 40 100 grey PVC Narrow slotted cable trunking 4 6 2 16
TSL060100N 60 100 grey PVC Narrow slotted cable trunking 4 6 2 12
TSL080100N 80 100 grey PVC Narrow slotted cable trunking 4 6 2 8
TSL100100N 100 100 grey PVC Narrow slotted cable trunking 4 6 2 8
Technical Specifications
Slotted trunking (wide slot)
H
W